33
35
32
30
31
36
38
39
34
37
11
12
13
17
14
25
19
20
21
27
24
15
16
23
26

Nom

Archambeau

grenade raets

Hansoul
Soudon
FRANCOIS
Thomas

Tournemenne Stetenfeld

MAS
Blaise
Duveiller
Mourant
NICOLAS

Schoonbroodt

Beyrus
GERAIN
Vincent
Delhaye
Collette
Charlier
Marot
MELCHIORI
Taillard
Francis
Demars
Theunissen

Prénom
Sacha
augustin
Vitaly
Lucien
Jules
Colin
Corentin
VICTOR
Basile
Henry
Eliam
Jean
Gael
Thomas
TOM
Ugo
Léo
Louis
Heloise
Lucien
Antoine
Tom
Eleo
Jules
Adam

Catégorie
11-12 ans
11-12 ans
11-12 ans
11-12 ans
11-12 ans
11-12 ans
11-12 ans
11-12 ans
11-12 ans
11-12 ans
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14

Anthisnes
2
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18 Legrand Marius 13-14 20 20 40
22 Renardy Noa 13-14 20 20 40
1 |GREVESSE Adrien 15+ 1 1 2
3 |Seinlet Quentin 15+ 2 1 3
5 |Obrist-Tevah Tiago 15+ 3 3 6
6 |lzzi Eliott 15+ 5 4 9
8 |Willems Thibaut 15+ 4 5 9
7 Lenaerts Martin 15+ 6 6 12
2 |Fagard Quentin 15+ 8 7 15
4 |Mayeux Téo 15+ 7 8 15
41 Pardoen Arthur 8-10 ans 1 1 2
44 |weekers Alois 8-10 ans 2 2 4
43 |Olivier Come 8-10 ans 3 3 6
45 |Gilles Mikael 8-10 ans 4 3 7
46 |Simal Basile 8-10 ans 5 10 15
42 |Fiore Christiaens Eyden 8-10 ans 10 10 20




